CESARPLACHDORESCH

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2016
2015

PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

CESAR PLACIDO CR
RESCH PEREZ

CABO
CRCABG DACRYZ:

Nacido en;: SADA 11-11- DA
2000

CRUZ

No No
Condicion veces veces
titular suplente

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Clasificacién Puntos N° Mejor Peor
club club banderastiempo tiempo



